506540730 03/05/2021 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6587508

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEY	ANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION FROM	ENTITY CONVERSION FROM A CORPORATION TO A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY				
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA						
		Name	Name				
WESTECH ENGINEE	RING, INC.						
RECEIVING PARTY	ΑΤΑ						
Name:	WESTEO	ESTECH ENGINEERING & PROCESS EQUIPMENT LLC					
Street Address:	3665 SO	665 SOUTH WEST TEMPLE					
City:	SALT LA	AKE CITY					
State/Country:	UTAH	H					
Postal Code:	84115						
COBRESPONDENCE	ΠΔΤΔ						
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA						
Fax Number:							
		he e-mail address first; if that is if that is unsuccessful, it will be					
Phone:	•	801-518-7629					
Email:	ra	rapp@austin-rapp.com					
Correspondent Name		ROBERT S. RAPP					
Address Line 1:		70 S. MAIN, SUITE 735					
Address Line 4:	S	ALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101					
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		3685.2.024.C1	3685.2.024.C1				
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		ROBERT S. RAPP	ROBERT S. RAPP				
SIGNATURE:		/Robert S. Rapp, Reg. No. 45	/Robert S. Rapp, Reg. No. 45,393/				
DATE SIGNED:		03/05/2021					
Total Attachments: 1	cument to \	VESTECH ENGINEERING & PF	ROCES	S FOLUPMENT LLC#page1 tif			

	LLC-1A File # 20210351074					
State of Secretar O(Limited Liabil Articles of Organiza		FILED Gml Secretary of State State of California JAN 14 2021			0101349	
IMPORTANT — Read all Instructi	ons before completing this fo	orm.	 This Space For Filing Use Only			
Converted Entity Information						
1. Name of Limited Liability Company (The Limited and Company may be abbreviate	d to Ltd. and Co., respectively.)	mited Liability	Company or the a	bbreviations LLC o	or L.L.C. The words	1
WesTech Engineering & Process	Equipment LLC					
2. The purpose of the limited liability compunder the California Revised Uniform Lim	ited Liability Company Act.	act or activity	for which a limited	ilability company	may be organized	
3. The limited liability company will be mana.	ged by (check only one):					
One Manager	More Than One Manager		All Limited	Liability Company	Member(s)	
4. Initial Street Address of Limited Liability C	• •		City	State	Zip Code	
4365 Executive Drive, Suite 110			n Diego	CA	92121	
5. Initial Mailing Address of Limited Liability	Company, If different from Item 4		City	State	Zip Code	
3665 S West Temple		Salt	Lake City		84115	_
C T Corporation System b. If an individual, Street Address of Age c. If an Individual, Mailing Address of Age		it list a P.O. Bo	ox City City	State CA State	Zip Code Zip Code	
Converting Entity Information				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		┥
7./ Name of Converting Entity / WesTech Engineering, Inc. /			<u></u>	<u> </u>		
8. Form of Entity	9. Jurisdiction		10. CA Secretar	y of State File Nun		
Corporation	California		C0693676			
11. The principal terms of the plan of converse exceeded the vote required. If a vote was <u>The class and number of outstanding</u>	required, the following was requ	of the numbe ired <u>for each c</u> AND	lass:	hares of each cla		
Common Stock - 83,371 shares				51%		
Additional Information			·····	·····	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	┥
12. Additional information set forth on the attac	ched pages, if any, is incorporate	d herein by th	is reference and m	nade part of this ce	ertificate.	1
 t certify under penalty of perjury that the execution is my act and deed. 		rue. I declare	I am the person v	who executed this	Instrument, which	1
KlyL a. Gotte- Signature of Authorized Person	Ralph A. Cutler, President					
Signature of Authorized Person		Type or Print	Name and Title of	Authorized Person	n	
they should	R	(IREC	HOWELL	Chief Financi	al Officer	
Signature of Authorized Person			Name and Title of			
LC-1A (REV 10/2018)				APPROVED BY SE	CRETARY OF STATE	1
RECORDED: 03/05/20	04		DEEI	: 055560 FF		